
$817,554,401.73
AWARDED

STBG-8760-00(007) / 109146301 
FORREST COUNTY - Bridge Repair (Bridge No. 68.1) on Country Club Road over US 49
GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
PO BOX 800579
BALCH SPRINGS, TX  75180-0579 $88,810.00

TOTAL AWARDED $88,810.00
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $817,643,211.73

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

***NONE***

BYMISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Neal Dougherty
Contract Administration Director
NEAL DOUGHERTY
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIRECTOR

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

May 24, 2022

THE COMMISSION ON MAY 10, 2022, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON MAY 10, 2022, THE 
DIRECTOR AUTHORIZED AWARD OF SAID PROJECTS.  ON MAY 24, 2022, THE COMMISSION RATIFIED 
THE DIRECTORS AUTHORIZATION OF SAID PROJECTS.  GRAND TOTAL FOR  FISCAL YEAR 2022 
BROUGHT FORWARD:


